Hand pumps and flow diverters
Pompe e deviatori
150 Oleoweb S.r.l. • Italy • sales@oleoweb.com
01 Pompa a mano semplice effetto (Double pumping hand pump for single acting cylinder) PM20
02 Optional
Con soffietto (With rubber protection) P
Senza rubinetto di scarico con valvola di massima
(Without unloading valve With relief valves) WRV

01 02 03
FCTCodice ordinazione
Ordering code
Schema idraulico - Hydraulic circuit
A
1
2
B
1
2
177Oleoweb S.r.l. • Italy • sales@oleoweb.com
01 Deviatori di flusso a 3 vie alta pressione
(High pressure 3 ways flow diverters) DDFA3
02 Dimensione
(Size)
BSPP1/4 140
BSPP3/8 380
BSPP1/2 120
BSPP3/4 340
BSPP1 100
03 Schema
(Circuit)
Centro aperto (Open centre) A

01 02 03 04
DDFA3 SCodice ordinazione
Ordering code
Schema idraulico - Hydraulic circuit
A B
P
21
P
21
178 Oleoweb S.r.l. • Italy • sales@oleoweb.com
01 Deviatori di flusso a 3 vie
(3 ways flow diverters) DDF3
02 Dimensione
(Size)
BSPP1/4 140
BSPP3/8 380
BSPP1/2 120
BSPP3/4 340
BSPP1 100
03 Schema
(Circuit)
Centro aperto